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Women / 6 / L6 c5 g1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylynn Steele-Santor303
Premier - CO

9.350 9.000 9.4509.600 37.400
1 7 2 2T 1 

1 

Charlotte Gilhuley3652
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.000 9.500 9.2509.550 37.300
2T 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Annabelle Rodriguez4817
Gymnastics World

8.750 9.250 9.4509.350 36.800
5 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Kori Zendron4882
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 9.325 9.1759.625 36.725
9 2T 1 6 4 

4 

Alexandra Cruz3646
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.000 9.325 9.1259.150 36.600
2T 2T 7 7 5 

5 

XiamaraSimone Henry-Jubit5334
TumbleBees 

8.550 9.125 9.5259.300 36.500
10 5 6 1 6 

6 

Reagan Ferguson2709
Superior Gymnastics

8.650 9.050 8.8759.500 36.075
8 6 4 9 7 

7 

Jacqueline Pupo4240
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.750 9.2508.625 35.625
2T 8 8T 4T 8 

8 

Jones Nettesheim2720
Superior Gymnastics

8.700 7.450 8.6258.500 33.275
6T 9 10 11 9 

9 

Mika Pirez4237
TumbleBees 

8.700 7.000 8.7507.675 32.125
6T 10 11 10 10 

10 

Sara Uribe4251
TumbleBees 

7.900 6.000 9.0258.625 31.550
11 11 8T 8 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 g2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Bleggi4718
Gymnastics World

9.225 9.450 9.6759.450 37.800
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Gabriela Arozena4815
Gymnastics World

9.250 8.875 9.2259.500 36.850
1 5 1 6 2 

2 

Blake Kennedy625
Let It Shine

8.600 9.000 9.3759.250 36.225
10 4 4 2T 3 

3 

Ellie Steacy498
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 9.225 8.9259.000 35.950
5T 2 6 8 4 

4 

Makenna Bruno280
Premier - CO

8.800 8.775 9.3758.700 35.650
5T 6 8 2T 5 

5 

Camila Trott2068
Nashville GTC

8.800 8.050 9.3009.450 35.600
5T 10 2T 4 6 

6 

Vivian Bowman1906
Libertyville

8.850 8.275 8.4759.100 34.700
3T 8 5 10 7 

7 

Isabella Lorenz1925
Libertyville

8.850 8.475 9.0508.300 34.675
3T 7 10 7 8 

8 

Kayla Bardua3644
Gold Medal GL- NY

8.800 9.050 8.3008.400 34.550
5T 3 9 11 9 

9 

Olivia Miller1927
Libertyville

8.300 8.125 9.2508.825 34.500
11 9 7 5 10 

10 

Addison Voggesser306
Premier - CO

8.700 7.850 8.7007.225 32.475
9 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 g3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Doi712
Central PA Academy

9.200 9.525 9.3509.350 37.425
2 2 3 5T 1 

1 

Kacie Peters4816
Gymnastics World

9.250 9.000 9.6259.475 37.350
1 4 1 2 2 

2 

Ivie Payne493
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.625 9.0509.175 37.000
3 1 6 10 3 

3 

Summer VanWagenen499
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 9.375 9.1759.400 36.950
6 3 2 7 4 

4 

Sophia Austin2691
Gulf Coast

9.050 8.325 9.3759.075 35.825
4T 6 7 3T 5 

5 

Barbara Grimaldi4216
TumbleBees 

8.800 8.450 9.1508.950 35.350
7 5 8 8 6 

6 

Sarah Ocampo-Lampe4231
TumbleBees 

8.600 7.700 9.7259.300 35.325
9T 9 4 1 7 

7 

Nasreen Mendez4227
TumbleBees 

8.750 8.050 9.3758.925 35.100
8 7 9 3T 8 

8 

Sierra Cotter4206
TumbleBees 

9.050 7.600 9.3508.825 34.825
4T 10 10 5T 9 

9 

Gabi Wipperman2729
Superior Gymnastics

8.000 7.900 9.1009.200 34.200
11 8 5 9 10 

10 

Gianna Gentile1913
Libertyville

8.600 6.900 8.5008.225 32.225
9T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 g4
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Borst279
Premier - CO

9.000 9.350 9.6259.450 37.425
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Reichart718
Central PA Academy

8.850 9.025 8.9259.125 35.925
4 2 4 8T 2 

2 

Layla Curtis2047
Nashville GTC

8.750 8.750 9.5508.850 35.900
5T 5 7 2 3T

3T

Victoria Lavine3823
Peach Pit Brookhaven

8.600 8.900 9.0009.400 35.900
7 4 2T 6T 3T

3T

Devin Hardy2711
Superior Gymnastics

8.450 8.975 9.0009.400 35.825
8 3 2T 6T 5 

5 

Nora Kunkee2057
Nashville GTC

9.050 8.125 9.2759.075 35.525
1 8 6 5 6 

6 

Megan Clark285
Premier - CO

8.900 8.200 9.3508.700 35.150
3 7 8T 4 7 

7 

Mia Fiddler5355
TumbleBees 

8.400 8.450 9.4758.700 35.025
9 6 8T 3 8 

8 

Kayla Ladson2713
Superior Gymnastics

8.750 7.950 8.7508.350 33.800
5T 9 11 10 9 

9 

Ashley Casas5367
TumbleBees 

8.300 7.300 8.7259.100 33.425
10 10 5 11 10 

10 

Nyah Young309
Premier - CO

8.100 6.650 8.9258.650 32.325
11 11 10 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 g5
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blakeley Marshall2699
Gulf Coast

9.375 9.150 9.6009.425 37.550
1 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Ansley Redding648
Let It Shine

8.700 9.300 9.4759.300 36.775
9 1 3 5 2 

2 

Julia Glasser4729
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.225 9.6008.775 36.600
2T 3 8 1T 3 

3 

Taelyn Townsend719
Central PA Academy

9.000 9.275 9.2508.950 36.475
2T 2 6 8 4 

4 

Claire Austin4199
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.700 9.5758.675 35.950
2T 5 9 3 5 

5 

Alexa Lopez4221
TumbleBees 

8.650 8.350 9.5259.100 35.625
11 6 4 4 6 

6 

Kiara Gamarra2050
Nashville GTC

8.675 7.750 9.4259.325 35.175
10 9 2 6 7 

7 

Greta Kummer2055
Nashville GTC

8.850 8.025 9.4008.625 34.900
7 8 10 7 8 

8 

Maddy Govea1914
Libertyville

8.800 8.175 9.0008.850 34.825
8 7 7 10 9 

9 

Hollyn Krogman1923
Libertyville

8.900 6.950 9.0509.050 33.950
5T 11 5 9 10 

10 

Sadi Pennington3827
Peach Pit Brookhaven

8.900 7.300 8.8507.750 32.800
5T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 g6
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Burnside4722
Gymnastics World

9.600 9.675 9.5759.300 38.150
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rhea Nachnani2062
Nashville GTC

9.000 9.200 9.5009.175 36.875
4T 3 3 5 2 

2 

Katie Abraham4508
Central PA Academy

9.100 9.375 9.2009.075 36.750
3 2 5 7 3 

3 

Natalie Forsythe714
Central PA Academy

9.000 8.825 9.5509.250 36.625
4T 4 2 3 4 

4 

Jenna Costa2707
Superior Gymnastics

8.900 8.375 9.1509.000 35.425
6 7 6 8 5 

5 

JaKayla Morris2061
Nashville GTC

9.200 7.900 9.5258.650 35.275
2 9 7 4 6 

6 

Annabella Sura2066
Nashville GTC

8.750 7.325 9.6009.125 34.800
7T 10 4 1 7 

7 

Libby Wilons2071
Nashville GTC

8.450 8.800 9.2508.000 34.500
10 5 8 6 8 

8 

Kennedy Blanton973
FlightSchool - OR

8.750 8.175 8.7507.850 33.525
7T 8 9 10 9 

9 

Kailea Taylor981
FlightSchool - OR

8.500 8.600 8.8507.100 33.050
9 6 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 c5 g7
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Hudy623
Let It Shine

9.200 8.525 9.5259.425 36.675
1T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Beam2692
Gulf Coast

8.950 8.650 9.0259.125 35.750
3T 4 2T 7 2 

2 

Scarlett Zarcone723
Central PA Academy

8.650 8.775 9.2258.900 35.550
9T 2 6 4T 3 

3 

Peyton Baumbach706
Central PA Academy

8.875 8.700 8.5008.875 34.950
5 3 7 11 4 

4 

Valeria Del Valle4208
TumbleBees 

8.850 7.625 9.3509.000 34.825
6T 11 4 2 5 

5 

Anna Wiggins-Carter2728
Superior Gymnastics

8.450 7.850 9.2259.125 34.650
12 9 2T 4T 6T

6T

Anja Kunkee2056
Nashville GTC

8.800 8.250 8.9008.700 34.650
8 7 8 8 6T

6T

Josephine Cammllarie4008
Peach Pit Brookhaven

9.200 7.050 9.3008.950 34.500
1T 12 5 3 8 

8 

Nadia Creekmur3822
Peach Pit Brookhaven

8.850 7.750 8.8258.475 33.900
6T 10 9 9 9 

9 

Emily Myers3825
Peach Pit Brookhaven

8.550 8.300 9.0507.825 33.725
11 6 10 6 10 

10 

Emily Ullrich1937
Libertyville

8.650 8.800 8.6507.575 33.675
9T 1 11 10 11 

11 

Samantha Myers3826
Peach Pit Brookhaven

8.950 8.075 8.3007.500 32.825
3T 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Central PA Academy L 111.350 27.300 28.175 27.725 28.150
41 1 4

2 Nashville GTC L 110.625 27.250 26.750 27.950 28.675
22T 3 2

3 Premier - CO L 110.575 27.250 27.125 27.750 28.450
32T 2 3

4 TumbleBees L 110.150 27.050 26.575 27.700 28.825
14 4 5

5 Superior Gymnastics L 108.325 26.350 26.400 28.100 27.475
56 5 1

6 Libertyville L 106.500 26.600 25.550 27.000 27.350
65 6 6
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World S 113.800 28.100 28.375 28.425 28.900
11 1 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics S 110.875 26.950 28.325 28.200 27.400
44 2 2

3 Let It Shine S 109.675 26.500 26.825 27.975 28.375
25 3 3

4 Gulf Coast S 109.125 27.375 26.125 27.625 28.000
32 4 4

5 Peach Pit Brookhaven S 106.500 27.050 25.275 26.825 27.350
53 5 5
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Women / 6 / L6 c7 g1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Bianco4069
CATS  Wellington

8.900 8.800 9.0009.375 36.075
5T 1 2 9T 1 

1 

Gwen Feibel1182
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.800 8.300 9.5009.275 35.875
9 4T 3 1 2 

2 

Reid Adams1784
Buckhead

8.850 8.125 9.1509.475 35.600
7T 8 1 8 3T

3T

Azzarius Santos4153
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 8.250 9.2009.150 35.600
2T 6T 5 7 3T

3T

Atalya Carroll1657
Brown's - NV

8.900 8.250 9.2759.000 35.425
5T 6T 9T 4T 5 

5 

Juliana Rodriguez-Martinez4076
CATS  Wellington

8.500 8.325 9.4758.900 35.200
11T 3 11 2 6 

6 

Samantha Salzman1809
Buckhead

9.150 8.050 9.0008.750 34.950
1 9 12T 9T 7T

7T

Chase Newell1588
Brussells Gymnastics

8.950 8.300 8.6509.050 34.950
4 4T 8 13 7T

7T

Brenna Rintoul1592
Brussells Gymnastics

8.550 8.450 8.7758.750 34.525
10 2 12T 12 9 

9 

Emme Lamb3046
Southern Starz

9.000 7.050 9.2509.125 34.425
2T 12 6 6 10 

10 

Lola Shives2739
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.350 7.500 9.2759.250 34.375
13 11 4 4T 11 

11 

Jaylin Zimmer2744
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.500 7.550 9.3009.000 34.350
11T 10 9T 3 12 

12 

Anistyn Gleaton1585
Brussells Gymnastics

8.850 0.000 9.0009.075 26.925
7T 13 7 9T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 c7 g2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyla Kobasa2975
Blaze Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.2009.400 37.000
1 3 1 6T 1 

1 

Aliya Lopez3460
SportsRock

9.000 9.100 9.5008.700 36.300
3T 4 9 2 2 

2 

Ava Houston1700
Brown's - NV

9.000 8.900 9.6008.675 36.175
3T 6T 10 1 3 

3 

Kayla Cruz4943
Apollo   FL

9.000 9.350 9.2758.400 36.025
3T 1 11 5 4 

4 

Sariya Martin1587
Brussells Gymnastics

8.650 8.900 9.2009.050 35.800
11 6T 5 6T 5 

5 

Lila Schmitz1811
Buckhead

8.850 9.075 8.7508.725 35.400
7 5 8 12 6 

6 

Rayne Kahnke1969
Dynamics Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 9.4259.100 35.375
8 10 4 3 7 

7 

Evelyn Gillespie2289
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.700 8.150 9.0009.225 35.075
10 8 3 10T 8 

8 

Norah Shook1031
Meadowview Gym Aca

8.950 7.675 9.4008.900 34.925
6 11 7 4 9 

9 

Bella Winegardner1760
Brown's - NV

8.750 8.100 8.7259.250 34.825
9 9 2 13 10 

10 

Elise Roggie3633
Thompsons  MA

9.050 7.550 9.1008.975 34.675
2 12 6 9 11 

11 

Tatum Fowler4945
Apollo   FL

8.350 9.250 9.0007.825 34.425
13 2 13 10T 12 

12 

Ryleigh Hanson2735
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.450 0.000 9.1257.850 25.425
12 13 12 8 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 c7 g3
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Hayes4123
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.400 9.525 9.4509.250 37.625
2 2 3 4 1 

1 

Gillian Vit3226
Eagles - NY

9.250 9.625 9.5509.100 37.525
4 1 8T 2 2 

2 

Evelyn Boos4120
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.275 9.050 9.2759.350 36.950
3 5 2 9 3 

3 

Keirsten Brooks1012
Meadowview Gym Aca

8.850 9.300 9.3259.425 36.900
8T 3 1 6T 4 

4 

Laurel Tolar1595
Brussells Gymnastics

9.450 9.175 8.8759.150 36.650
1 4 7 12 5 

5 

Jalynn Rogers1029
Meadowview Gym Aca

9.050 8.650 9.4759.225 36.400
7 6 4T 3 6 

6 

Laura Macklin1974
Dynamics Gymnastics

9.100 8.200 9.3009.225 35.825
5T 8 4T 8 7 

7 

Izabella Slyman1745
Brown's - NV

8.750 8.000 9.5759.100 35.425
11T 10 8T 1 8T

8T

Megan Padron4510
Southern Starz

8.850 8.025 9.3259.225 35.425
8T 9 4T 6T 8T

8T

Josslyn Randall1730
Brown's - NV

8.350 8.550 9.3508.925 35.175
13 7 10 5 10 

10 

Maddi Faulkner4875
Imagine Gymnastics

9.100 7.700 9.1758.575 34.550
5T 12 11 10 11 

11 

Alexandra Pena1189
Spectrum Gym Acad

8.800 7.800 9.0508.300 33.950
10 11 12 11 12 

12 

Sierra Nesman3727
360 Gymnastics MA

8.750 7.150 8.5507.500 31.950
11T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 c7 g4
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila Jaramillo4474
FGTC

9.100 9.350 9.7009.750 37.900
4T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Eden Dutrey1672
Brown's - NV

8.700 9.450 9.6009.325 37.075
13 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Maria Price4484
FGTC

9.100 9.550 9.2759.000 36.925
4T 2 6 8 3 

3 

Sophia Sapp4128
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.150 8.600 9.6759.200 36.625
2T 8 4 3 4 

4 

Sienna Wilson1823
Buckhead

9.250 8.750 9.1258.900 36.025
1 5T 7 10 5 

5 

Alexa Haber3630
Thompsons  MA

9.100 8.750 8.9259.225 36.000
4T 5T 3 13 6 

6 

Hannah Vuong1757
Brown's - NV

9.100 9.675 9.7757.300 35.850
4T 1 13 1 7 

7 

Kristen Spennemann4129
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.150 8.250 9.1509.100 35.650
2T 10 5 9 8 

8 

Megan McEleney1774
Nashua Gymnastics

9.050 8.650 9.3758.375 35.450
8 7 8 7 9 

9 

Seyran Kepic1764
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.800 8.350 9.0008.250 34.400
12 9 9 11T 10 

10 

Elizabeth Stone4876
Imagine Gymnastics

9.000 7.400 9.6008.100 34.100
9 12 10 4T 11 

11 

Eleanor Lewis3632
Thompsons  MA

8.950 7.825 9.0008.000 33.775
10 11 11 11T 12 

12 

Jillian Hennessy1694
Brown's - NV

8.850 0.000 9.5257.700 26.075
11 13 12 6 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 c7 g5
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaya Eichelberger1584
Brussells Gymnastics

9.050 9.350 9.1509.300 36.850
3T 1 3 11 1 

1 

Maggie Syhre1979
Dynamics Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 9.2259.350 36.625
3T 4 1 8 2 

2 

Valentina Abril3455
SportsRock

9.050 9.175 9.4508.925 36.600
3T 2 6 3 3 

3 

Olivia Gibbs1687
Brown's - NV

8.850 9.050 9.5009.000 36.400
11 3 5 2 4 

4 

Brittney Kiyeny1971
Dynamics Gymnastics

9.150 8.725 9.2759.150 36.300
1 6 4 5T 5 

5 

Brooklynne Thorson1980
Dynamics Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 9.2009.325 36.175
7T 7 2 9T 6 

6 

Ursula von Goeler3637
Thompsons  MA

9.100 8.775 9.2758.775 35.925
2 5 8T 5T 7 

7 

Samantha Orrett4481
FGTC

8.950 8.200 9.5258.850 35.525
7T 9 7 1 8 

8 

Nevaeh Catalano3038
Southern Starz

8.950 8.450 9.2008.625 35.225
7T 8 10 9T 9 

9 

Ayla Pullen1777
Nashua Gymnastics

9.000 8.025 9.4008.550 34.975
6 10 11 4 10 

10 

Madeline Steedley4896
Imagine Gymnastics

8.950 6.750 9.1008.775 33.575
7T 12 8T 12 11 

11 

Cat Buchanan2733
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

7.950 7.650 8.3258.225 32.150
12 11 13 13 12 

12 

Liv Barrett2731
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

7.500 6.000 9.2508.400 31.150
13 13 12 7 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 c7 g1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Gallahan3219
Eagles - NY

9.350 8.675 9.6259.400 37.050
1 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Nikayla Carpio4464
FGTC

8.550 8.700 9.3509.400 36.000
6 2T 1T 4 2 

2 

Maia Holevas4949
Apollo   FL

9.200 9.225 9.4007.850 35.675
2 1 6 2 3 

3 

Olivia Moore4835
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.800 8.700 9.1508.725 35.375
4 2T 3 5 4 

4 

Olivia O'Connor3728
360 Gymnastics MA

9.000 8.050 9.3758.150 34.575
3 5 5 3 5 

5 

Sofia Call4940
Apollo   FL

8.700 8.000 8.4007.750 32.850
5 6 7 7 6 

6 

Ellie Apigian5203
360 Gymnastics MA

8.350 0.000 8.6008.175 25.125
7 7 4 6 7 

7 
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Women / 7 / L7 c7 g2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Price1027
Meadowview Gym Aca

9.400 9.700 9.5509.775 38.425
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ale Karpov Karpov4476
FGTC

9.250 9.550 9.7259.275 37.800
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Keyleigh Payton1026
Meadowview Gym Aca

9.150 9.000 9.5759.200 36.925
5 4 4 2 3 

3 

Grace Humbert1017
Meadowview Gym Aca

9.200 9.300 8.9009.175 36.575
3T 3 5 5 4 

4 

Sammy Tabin863
Grand Rapids - MI

9.200 8.100 9.4509.350 36.100
3T 6 2 4 5 

5 

Cassidy Millhouse4955
Apollo   FL

8.950 8.400 8.7508.125 34.225
6 5 7 6 6 

6 

Riley Craver4942
Apollo   FL

8.400 7.800 8.5758.875 33.650
8 8 6 7 7 

7 

Savannah Wynn1766
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.850 8.050 8.5257.750 33.175
7 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brown's - NV L 111.825 27.000 28.175 27.675 28.975
11 1 1
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Dinamo Gymnastics S 111.200 27.825 27.175 27.800 28.400
21 2 2

2 FGTC S 110.350 27.150 27.100 27.600 28.500
16 3 3

3 Brussells Gymnastics S 109.750 27.450 27.425 27.525 27.350
92 1 5

4 Dynamics Gymnastics S 109.625 27.300 26.425 27.900 28.000
43 4 1

5 Meadowview Gym Aca S 108.225 26.850 25.625 27.550 28.200
38 6 4

6 Buckhead S 107.600 27.250 25.950 27.125 27.275
104T 5 6

7 Thompsons  MA S 106.950 27.250 25.350 26.975 27.375
84T 7 7

8 Spectrum Gym Acad S 104.900 26.300 24.250 26.800 27.550
79 8 8

9 Alpha Gymnastics- OK S 102.475 25.300 22.700 26.650 27.825
610 9 9

10 Imagine Gymnastics S 102.225 27.050 21.850 25.450 27.875
57 10 10
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Women / 6 / L6 c8 g1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Kriplean3149
Park Avenue

9.500 9.050 9.8009.450 37.800
1 5 5 1 1 

1 

Reagan White1358
Infinity

9.050 9.650 9.4009.475 37.575
7 1 4 5 2 

2 

Seraphina Brodsky3107
Park Avenue

9.250 9.300 9.3759.550 37.475
2T 2 1 6 3 

3 

Arabelle Moore1307
Infinity

9.250 9.075 9.4259.500 37.250
2T 3T 2T 4 4 

4 

Kamryn Kulikowski264
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 9.075 9.3009.050 36.525
5T 3T 10 7 5 

5 

Kyra Csuka1261
Infinity

8.900 8.450 9.4509.275 36.075
8 7 7 3 6 

6 

Janie Grace Williams1089
Titanium

8.500 8.300 9.2259.500 35.525
11 9 2T 9T 7 

7 

Melanie Carmona3477
TGR

9.250 7.600 9.2259.325 35.400
2T 11 6 9T 8 

8 

Francesca Puebla3504
TGR

8.700 8.350 9.1009.175 35.325
9 8 9 11 9 

9 

Bianca Rodrigues3508
TGR

9.100 7.650 9.2759.250 35.275
5T 10 8 8 10 

10 

Ella MacKinnon4344
Capital City

8.650 8.600 9.5258.000 34.775
10 6 11 2 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c8 g2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Aguirre3100
Park Avenue

8.700 9.450 9.7009.500 37.350
11 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Lexi McKay4347
Capital City

9.050 9.100 9.7009.150 37.000
4 3T 5T 1T 2 

2 

Izzy Chang5284
Coral Reef - FL

9.150 8.900 9.1509.350 36.550
1T 5 3 8 3 

3 

Hailey Garrett688
Wright's Gym Acad

8.950 9.275 9.0259.225 36.475
6T 2 4 9 4 

4 

Vivienne Albee250
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 8.750 9.3509.150 36.350
3 6 5T 4T 5 

5 

Teagan Hart855
Grand Rapids - MI

9.000 9.100 8.9009.000 36.000
5 3T 7 10 6 

6 

Addison Withers274
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.150 8.550 9.5508.550 35.800
1T 8T 10 3 7 

7 

Alaina Hughes690
Wright's Gym Acad

8.850 8.675 9.3508.850 35.725
9T 7 8 4T 8 

8 

Bailey Cox1258
Infinity

8.950 8.200 9.1759.375 35.700
6T 11 2 7 9 

9 

Kiersten Rodholm5320
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 8.525 9.2008.600 35.225
8 10 9 6 10 

10 

Emily Wisham2799
Oconee - GA

8.850 8.550 8.4007.800 33.600
9T 8T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c8 g3
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brunhilde Georges3132
Park Avenue

9.400 9.250 9.5009.575 37.725
1 2T 1 4 1 

1 

Reaghan Mruk1308
Infinity

9.150 9.200 9.7259.550 37.625
4T 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Annie Salley1331
Infinity

9.300 9.250 9.5759.225 37.350
3 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Lillian Lam4844
Wright's Gym Acad

9.050 9.500 8.8509.450 36.850
7T 1 3 8 4 

4 

Ryenne Hoffmann262
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.150 8.575 9.6009.300 36.625
4T 9 4 2 5 

5 

Emery Cragen4843
Wright's Gym Acad

9.050 8.800 9.4009.125 36.375
7T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Annsley Herman1113
Armory

8.900 9.025 8.9259.075 35.925
9 6 8 7 7 

7 

Jada Turner1350
Infinity

9.350 8.475 8.5759.250 35.650
2 10 5 10 8 

8 

Ella Mitchell694
Wright's Gym Acad

8.500 8.725 8.8258.950 35.000
11 8 9 9 9 

9 

Alessandra Arcamonte5278
Coral Reef - FL

8.650 9.200 8.4508.325 34.625
10 4T 10 11 10 

10 

Calli Jordan2795
Oconee - GA

9.150 8.200 9.3507.700 34.400
4T 11 11 6 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c8 g4
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liyah Holt1114
Armory

9.350 9.350 9.4509.500 37.650
2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Amanda Quintela3180
Park Avenue

9.400 8.350 9.3009.325 36.375
1 5T 2 4T 2 

2 

Madelynn Walker3520
TGR

9.350 8.300 9.4759.125 36.250
2T 7 4 1T 3 

3 

Morgan Patrie3501
TGR

8.650 8.500 9.4759.275 35.900
9T 3 3 1T 4 

4 

Addison Parker860
Grand Rapids - MI

9.000 8.100 9.3009.025 35.425
5 9 6 4T 5 

5 

Kendall Garland687
Wright's Gym Acad

8.900 8.725 8.7009.050 35.375
7 2 5 10 6 

6 

Maddie Decker854
Grand Rapids - MI

8.650 8.350 8.6258.800 34.425
9T 5T 7 11 7 

7 

Allyssa Monestime3860
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.950 7.450 9.3008.600 34.300
6 10T 8 4T 8 

8 

Te'Anna Mata3859
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.850 8.150 9.2257.675 33.900
8 8 11 7 9T

9T

Emma Holt1279
Infinity

9.100 7.450 9.0258.325 33.900
4 10T 9 8 9T

9T

Victoria Isaev856
Grand Rapids - MI

8.650 8.400 8.8007.950 33.800
9T 4 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c8 g5
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellyson Wright865
Grand Rapids - MI

9.350 8.925 9.8009.525 37.600
1 7 2 1 1T

1T

Mackenzie O'Brien3172
Park Avenue

9.200 9.475 9.5009.425 37.600
2T 1 3 3T 1T

1T

Tyler Johnson691
Wright's Gym Acad

9.100 9.100 9.5509.650 37.400
4 6 1 2 3 

3 

Audrey Stroud698
Wright's Gym Acad

9.200 9.300 9.4259.400 37.325
2T 3T 4T 5 4 

4 

Camryn Rowland1328
Infinity

9.000 9.350 9.4008.900 36.650
5T 2 8 6 5 

5 

Natalie Santana5323
Coral Reef - FL

8.400 9.175 9.5009.400 36.475
11 5 4T 3T 6 

6 

Kaylen Thompson699
Wright's Gym Acad

9.000 9.300 9.3258.300 35.925
5T 3T 11 7 7 

7 

Alejandra Farias5441
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.850 8.650 9.2009.025 35.725
8 9 7 8 8 

8 

Molly Gordon3135
Park Avenue

8.800 8.875 8.5009.200 35.375
9 8 6 11 9 

9 

Abbie Jennings2794
Oconee - GA

8.950 7.700 9.1258.875 34.650
7 10 9 9 10 

10 

Sky Tabin864
Grand Rapids - MI

8.700 7.000 8.9008.700 33.300
10 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c8 g6
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloie Walker701
Wright's Gym Acad

9.400 9.450 9.5009.525 37.875
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Kiersten Meisberger958
Wright's Gym Acad

9.000 9.375 9.3009.400 37.075
4T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Mia Arvanitis680
Wright's Gym Acad

9.300 8.650 9.5508.975 36.475
2 5 7 2 3 

3 

Lindsay Chadwick853
Grand Rapids - MI

9.250 9.050 9.0758.850 36.225
3 3 8 8 4 

4 

Nour Hamana1272
Infinity

8.900 8.725 9.5009.050 36.175
6T 4 5T 4T 5 

5 

Addison Berry682
Wright's Gym Acad

8.900 8.400 9.5259.050 35.875
6T 7 5T 3 6 

6 

Payton Kralis1292
Infinity

9.000 8.175 9.7008.775 35.650
4T 8 10 1 7 

7 

Peyton Opyt3861
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.800 7.950 9.2009.200 35.150
8 10 3T 7 8 

8 

Kiara Grant4398
International Miami

8.500 8.600 8.7258.550 34.375
9 6 11 11 9 

9 

Charlotte Wowrow4357
Capital City

8.350 8.100 9.0258.800 34.275
11 9 9 9 10 

10 

Leyna Pasemko4350
Capital City

8.450 7.100 8.9009.200 33.650
10 11 3T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 c8 g7
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Valenzuela-Hidalgo4355
Capital City

9.200 9.425 9.5259.500 37.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amberlie Hargett1069
Titanium

8.950 9.375 9.1009.425 36.850
8 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Rebecca McSorley692
Wright's Gym Acad

9.550 8.675 9.2759.300 36.800
1 5 4 4 3 

3 

Nina Parham695
Wright's Gym Acad

9.150 9.150 9.3759.100 36.775
3 3 5 2 4 

4 

Savannah Craig683
Wright's Gym Acad

9.050 8.950 9.1508.625 35.775
4T 4 7 5 5 

5 

Alegria Buitron5439
Gymfinity Ecuador

9.000 8.250 9.1009.375 35.725
6T 6 3 6T 6 

6 

Madisyn Macedo1297
Infinity

9.000 8.100 8.9008.525 34.525
6T 7 8 9 7 

7 

Maria Paz Laso5446
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.350 7.850 8.6258.925 33.750
9 8 6 10 8 

8 

Karen Larrea5424
Back Flip Gymnastics

8.250 7.350 9.0007.525 32.125
10 9 10 8 9 

9 

Lia Galarza5443
Gymfinity Ecuador

9.050 7.300 9.3006.400 32.050
4T 10 11 3 10 

10 

Paula Neira5448
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.200 7.000 8.3258.150 31.675
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue L 114.150 28.300 28.225 28.625 29.000
1T1 3 1T

2 Wright's Gym Acad L 113.825 28.250 28.325 28.625 28.625
32 1 1T

3 Infinity L 113.675 27.900 28.250 28.525 29.000
1T3 2 3

4 Grand Rapids - MI L 110.400 27.600 27.075 27.550 28.175
44 4 4
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Capital City S 110.625 26.900 27.125 27.850 28.750
13T 2 1T

2 U.S. Gold  Destin S 109.800 27.400 26.400 27.500 28.500
22 3 3

3 Coral Reef - FL S 109.175 26.700 27.275 27.350 27.850
45 1 4

4 TGR S 108.925 27.700 25.150 27.850 28.225
31 4 1T

5 Gymfinity Ecuador S 106.575 26.900 24.750 27.325 27.600
63T 5 5

6 Naples ProgressiveFL S 103.350 26.600 23.550 25.475 27.725
56 6 6
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